


Graduate Students / Law Students
- Hyouare sgraduate studerts orLaw school student — plegse-seeme £ 1 -Gubbs Hollwwithin:
the first 2 weels of the semester:
Course Outline
Part | = The Office of the President

Tuesday, Aug. 23 —

Thursday, Aug. 25 -

Tuesday, Aug. 30 -

Thursday, Sept. 1-

Thursday, Sept. 8 -

Thursday, Sept. 15—

Thirteen Days movie continued
Evolution of the Presidency

“Evolution of the Presidency 1.-

Presidential Character & Greatness

Dencidnmt/c Cancotititinasl UL e
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The President & Congress

Exam 1: Greenstein; FDR, Reagan, H.W. Bush
Lectures & Thirteen Days movie

Part |l — Being President

Tuesday, Sept. 20 -

Thursday, Sept. 22 - -

Tuesday, Sept. 27 -

Thursday, Sept. 29 -

Tuesday, Oct. 4 -
Thursday, Oct. 6 -

Tuesday; Octrii-

Organization of the Federal Government

The Federal Budget ——
Book Test 1: Washington

Foreign & Defense Policy -

National Security Advisory Process
Presidency in the Cold War world

Presidency in the Cold War world continued

The Fog of War movie
The Fog of War movie continued







